Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

AOV = As One Voice

28 Nov 21 ADVENT C 1
Advent Songs from Booklet see blue booklet
Advent Chant AOQV 2-123
Awake Awake Fling Off The Night tune: LM
Bread Of Life Hope Of The World AOQV 1-164
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Come O Long Awaited Jesus tune: Song of Joy
Creator Of The Stars Of Night tune: LM
Here | Am Lord AQV 1-090
How Great Thou Art AOV 1-094
Jesus Remember Me AQV 1-152
O Jesus Christ Remember download
Open My Eyes Lord AOQV 1-166
The Coming of Our God download

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

12 DECc 21 ADVENT C 3
Advent Songs from Booklet see blue booklet
Advent Chant AQV 2-123
Away In A Manger [Crib Blessing] download
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Come To The Water AOQV 1-074
Creator Of The Stars Of Night tune: LM
Hark A Herald Voice Is Calling tune: Song of Joy
Jesus Is Lord download
O Come O Come Emmanuel 1,4,5 AOV 1-174
O Emmanuel download
Praise To The Holiest In The Heights CWB 791
Prepare The Way download
The Voice Of God tune: LM

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

26 DEC 21 HoLY FAMILY
Christmas Carols special booklet
Angels We Have Heard On High AOQV 2-140
Away In A Manger download
Hail Mary Gentle Woman download
Hark The Herald Angels Sing AOQV 1-171
Joy To The World AOQV 1-170
Mary's Boy Child download
O Come All Ye Faithful AOQV 1-167
O Little Town Of Bethlehem download
Once In Royal David's City download
Silent Night AQV 1-168
Sing A New Song Unto The Lord AOV 1-080
The First Nowell AOV 1-169
Wherever You God AOV 1-059

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

www.npm.org/Planning

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu
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05 DEC 21 ADVENT C 2
Advent Songs from Booklet see blue booklet
Advent Chant AQV 2-123
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
City Of God AQV 1-057
Come O Long Expected Jesus tune: Song of Joy
Jesus Come To Us AQV 1-148
Like A Shepherd AOV 1-160
O Come O Come Emmanuel 1,2,3 AOQV 1-174
O Emmanuel download
O Gracious Maker Of The Stars tune: LM
On Jordan's Banks The Baptist's Cry tune: LM
Praise To The Holiest In The Heights CWB 791
The Coming Of Our God download

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

19 DECc 21 ADVENT C 4
Advent Songs from Booklet see blue booklet
Advent Chant AQV 2-123
Behold A Virgin Bearing Him tune: LM
Christ Be Our Light AOQV 2-003
Hail Mary Gentle Woman download

Hark A Herald Voice Is Calling tune: Song of Joy

Like A Shepherd AOV 1-060
Magnificat download
O Come O Come Emmanuel 1,6,7 AOV 1-174
O Emmanuel download
The Coming Of Our God download

various tunes

tune: LM

AQV 2-002

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

The Magnificat
The Voice Of God
You Are Mine
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

02 JAN 22 EPIPHANY C
Christmas Carols special booklet
A Child Is Born In Bethlehem tune: LM
Angels We Have Heard On High AQV 2--140
Away In A Manger download
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
City Of God AQV 1-057
Joy To The World AOV 1-170
Let There Be Peace On Earth AOV 1-190
O Come All Ye Faithful AQV 1-167
Prayer of St Francis AOV 2-126
Silent Night AQV 1-168
The First Nowell AOV 1-169
We Three Kings download
What Child Is This AOQV 1-165

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

www.npm.org/Planning

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

09 JAN 22

BAPTISM OF THE LORD C

All The Ends Of The Earth
Baptized In Water

Canticle Of The Sun

Christ Be Our Light

Come To The Feast

Come To The Water

God's Spirit Is In My Heart
Here | Am Lord

Joy To The World

Like A Shepherd

Prayer Of St Francis

The First Nowell

The Voice Of God

We Are Called

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AQV 1-076
download

AQV 1-003

AQV 2-003

AQV 1-151

AQV 1-074
download

AQV 1-090

AQV 1-170

AQV 1-160

AQV 2-126

AQV 1-169

tune: Abide With Me
AQV 2-060
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

23 JAN 22 ORDINARY C 3
Galilee Song AOQV 1-005
Gather Us In AOQV 1-012
Gather Your People AOV 1-071
Go Tell Everyone download
God's Spirit Is In My Heart download
One Bread One Body AOQV 1-129
Sing A New Song AOV 1-080
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Taste And See AQV 1-067
We Are Called AQV 2-060
We Are Many Parts AOV 1-086
Will You Love Me AQV 1-040
National Anthem [3 verses] Recessional

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

06 FEB 22

ORDINARY C 5

A Trusting Psalm

By Your Priestly Power

Come To Me

Gather Us In

Go Now You Are Sent Forth
Here | Am

Jesus In Your Heart We Find
Lay Your Hands

Lift Up Your Hearts To The Lord
Song Of The Body Of Christ
The Voice Of God

They'll Know We Are Christians
We Are Called

Communion Procession:
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AOV 1-115
download

AOQV 1-037

AQV 1-012
download

AOV 1-090
download
download
download

AQV 1-027
download

AQV 1-130

AQV 2-060
Eucharist chants
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu
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16 JAN 22 ORDINARY C 2
City Of God AOV 1-057
Come To The Feast AOV 1-151
Companions On The Journey AOV 1-188
Forth In The Peace Of Christ We Go tune: LM
Glory And Praise To Our God AOV 1-016
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
Here | Am, Lord AOV 1-090
One Bread One Body AOV 1-129
Table Of Plenty AOV 2-020
Take And Eat AOV 2-162
Taste And See AOV 1-067
The Voice Of God tune: Abide With Me
We Are Called AOV 2-060
We Are Many Parts AOV 1-086

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

30 JAN 22 ORDINARY C 4
Be Not Afraid AOV 1-114
Blest Are They AOV 1-055
City Of God AQV 1-057
Go Tell Everyone download
Here | Am Lord AOV 1-090
Lead Me Lord download
Love Divine All Loves Excelling download
Morning Has Broken AOV 1-135
Take And Eat [refrain] AQV 2-162
The Voice Of God tune LM
Though The Mountains May Fall AOQV 1-182
Ubi Caritas download
We Are Called AOV 2-060
You Are Near AOV 1-112

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

13 FEB 22

ORDINARY C 6

Amazing Grace

Be Thou My Vision

Father We Praise You

Firmly | Believe And Truly

Forth In The Peace Of Christ We Go
O Breathe On Me Breath Of God
O God Our Help In Ages Past
Seek O Seek The Lord

The Beatitudes

Come To The Water

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AQV 1-029
AOV 1-009
CwWB

Living Parish
Old Hundredth
Living Parish
AQV 1-175
Living Parish
download
AQV 1-174

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

20 FEB 22

ORDINARY C 7

A New Commandment

A Trusting Psalm

Love Is His Word

Praise My Soul The King Of Heaven
Strong And Constant

The Servant Song

Where There Is Charity And Love

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

CWB

AOV 1-115
CWB

AOV 1-078
AOV 1-110
AOV 2-169
Living Parish

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

06 MAR 22
See special Lenten Hymn Book
Be Not Afraid
Be With Me Lord
Do Not Be Afraid
Grant To Us O Lord A Heart Renewed
| Have Loved You
On Eagle's Wings
The Cry Of The Poor
Communion Procession:
Jesus, Remember Me
On CD:
Out of Ashes
Turn Back to God
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

Readings and Song Suggestions:

LENTC 1
use throughout Lent
AOV 1-114
AOV 1-116
AQV 2-073
AOQV 1-030
AOQV 1-126
AOV 1-153
AOQV 1-083

AQV 1-152

CD3I1-13
CD3I-14

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

20 MAR 22
See special Lenten Hymn Book
For You Are My God
Here | Am
Hosea
Keep In Mind
Lift High The Cross
We Remember
Were You There
Communion Procession:
Jesus, Remember Me
On CD:
Out of Ashes
Justly, Tenderly, Humbly
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

LENTC 3

use throughout Lent
AOV 1-178

AOV 1-090

AOV 1-030

AOV 1-180

download

AOV 1-081

AOV 1-103

AQV 1-152

CD3I1-13
CD3I-16

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu
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27 FEB 22

ORDINARY C 8

All Creatures Of Our God And King
Alleluia Sing To Jesus

Be Thou My Vision

By Your Kingly Power O Risen Lord
Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace
Now Thank We All Our God

O God Our Help In Ages Past
Praise My Soul The King Of Heaven
Praise The Lord You Heavens Adore Him
Praise To The Lord The Almighty
Seek Ye First The Kingdom Of God

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

CcwB

AOV 1-191
AOV 1-009
Living Parish
AOV 2-126
Living Parish
AOV 1-175
AOV 1-078
Ode To Joy
AQV 2-132
AOV 1-48

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

13 MAR 22
See special Lenten Hymn Book
Be Thou My Vision
Christ Be Our Light
For You Are My God
Keep In Mind
Lift High The Cross
Open My Eyes
We Remember
Communion Procession:
Jesus, Remember Me
On CD:
Out of Ashes
Turn Back to God
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

Readings and Song Suggestions:

LENT C 2

use throughout Lent
AQV 1-009

AQV 2-003

AOQV 1-178

AQV 1-180

download

AQV 1-166

AOQV 1-081

AOV 1-152

CD31-13
CD3I1-14

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

27 MAR 22
See special Lenten Hymn Book
All The Ends Of The Earth
Amazing Grace
Hosea
| Have Loved You
Jesus Come To Us
Now We Remain
You Are Mine
Communion Procession:
Jesus, Remember Me
On CD:
Out of Ashes
Justly, Tenderly, Humbly
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

LENTC 4
use throughout Lent
AOV 1-076
AOV 1-029
AOV 1-030
AOV 1-126
AOV 1-148
AOV 1-045
AOV 2-002

AOQV 1-152

CD31I-13
CD31I-16

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

03 APR 22 LENTC5

See special Lenten Hymn Book use throughout Lent
Bread Of Life AOV 1-164
God Of Abraham AOQV 1-137
| Heard The Voice Of Jesus AOV 1-054
Keep In Mind AOQV 1-180
Lord Of All Hopefulness download
Ubi Caritas download
Unless A Grain Of Wheat AOV 1-035
Communion Procession:

Jesus, Remember Me AOQOV 1-152
On CD:

Out of Ashes CD3I-13
Turn Back to God CD31-14

Recessional: Silence

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

17 APR 22 EASTER SUNDAY

Special Hymns for Triduum
Alleluia Alleluia Hearts and Voices Tune: Ode to Joy

Morning Has Broken AOV 1-135
O God Of All Tune: Danny Boy
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Taste And See AQV 1-067
Come to the Water AOQV 1-074
On CD:

Easter Alleluia CD31-22

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

01 MAY 22 EASTERC 3

See special Easter Hymn Book see yellow booklet
Celtic Alleluia AOQV 1-013
Christ Before Us download
Come To The Water AOV 1-074
I Am The Bread Of Life AOQV 1-049
Jesus Christ Is Risen Today download
Sing With All The Saints In Glory tune: Ode to Joy
We Walk By Faith AOV 1-063
Will You Love Me? AOQV 1-040
On CD:

Easter Alleluia CD31-22
Take And Eat AOV CD

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu
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10 APR 22
See special Lenten Hymn Book

PASSION SUNDAY C
use throughout Lent

All Glory, Praise and Honour download
Be Thou My Vision AOV 1-009
Hail Redeemer King Divine download
O Sacred Head Surrounded download
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
Were You There AOV 1-103
Palms Procession:

Sing Hosanna download
Communion Procession:

Jesus, Remember Me AOV 1-152
On CD:

Look, Look on Jesus CD3F-4

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu

24 APR 22 EASTERC 2

See special Easter Hymn Book see yellow booklet
All Creatures Of Our God And King download
Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks download
Celtic Alleluia AOV 1-013
Jesus Christ Is Risen Today download
Out Of Darkness AOV 1-134
Sing A New Song Unto The Lord AOV 1-080
Sing To The Mountains AOV 1-092
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
We Remember AOV 1-081
We Walk By Faith AOQV 1-063
On CD:

Christ Be Our Light CD3D-9

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

08 MAY 22 EASTERC 4
See special Easter Hymn Book see yellow booklet
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Here | Am Lord AOV 1-090
Jesus Christ Is Risen Today download
Joyful Joyful We Adore You Ode to Joy
Like A Shepherd AOV 1-060
One Bread One Body AOV 1-129
Shepherd Me O God AOV 1-033
Sing A New Song Unto The Lord AOV 1-080
Sing To The Mountains AOV 1-092
Taste And See AOV 1-067
The Lord Is My Shepherd AOV 1-026
You Are Mine AOV 2-002

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

15 MAY 22 EASTERC 5
See special Easter Hymn Book see yellow booklet
Alleluia! Sing To Jesus AOV 1-191
Come To The Feast AOV 1-151
Gather Your People AOV 1-071

Glory Be To God In Heaven Tune: Ode to Joy

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today download
Sing A New Song AOV 1-080
Sing With All The Saints In Glory Tune: Ode to Joy
Table Of Plenty AOV 2-020
Take And Eat AOQV 2-162
We Will Rise Again AOV 1-136
Take And Eat AOV CD

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu

29 MAY 22 ASCENSION C

See special Easter Hymn Book
Ascension Hymns in Easter Book

see yellow booklet

Alleluia Sing To Jesus AOV 1-191
Be Not Afraid AOV 1-114
Be Still And Know AQV 2-054
Glory And Praise To Our God AOQV 1-016

Glory Be To God In Heaven tune: Song of Joy

Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
I Am The Bread Of Life AQV 1-049
Sing We Triumphant Hymns Of Praise tune: Old Hundredth
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Take Christ To The World download
We Are Called AQV 2-060
Take And Eat AOV CD

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

12 JUN 22 TRINITY C
All Creatures Of Our God and King CWB 618
Come to the Water AQV 1-074
Firmly | Believe And Truly CWW 677
Glory And Praise To Our God AOV 1-016
Glory Be To God In Heaven tune: Song of Joy
Holy God We Praise Your Name AOV 2-129
I Am The Bread Of Life AOQV 1-049
Joyful Joyful We Adore You Ode to Joy
Now Thank We All Our God AOV 1-189
Seek Ye First AQV 1-048
Spirit Come Transform Us AOV 1-096

The Trinity Song Frank Anderson
Ubi Caritas

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

Readings and Song Suggestions:

Holy Thursday music

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu
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22 MAY 22 EASTERC 6
See special Easter Hymn Book see yellow booklet
A New Commandment download
City Of God AOV 1-057
Creator Spirit By Whose Aid tune: Old Hundredth
Immortal Invisible God Only Wise download
Out Of Darkness AOV 1-134
Prayer Of St Francis AOV 2-126
Sing To The Mountains AOQV 1-092
They'll Know We Are Christians AOV 1-130
This Is My Body download
We Are Called AOV 2-060
You Are Mine AOV 2-002
Take And Eat AOV CD

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

05 JUN 22

PENTECOST C

Come Holy Spirit

Come O Holy Spirit Come
Creating Spirit Holy Lord
Gather Your People

Go Now You Are Sent Forth
God's Spirit Is In My Heart
How Great Thou Art

One Bread One Body

Send Us Your Spirit

Spirit Come, Transform Us
Spirit Of The Living God
Take And Eat This Is My Body
Veni Sancte Spiritus

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Bell

Ode to Joy
Old Hundredth
AOV 1-071
CWB 690
Richards
AOQV 1-094
AOV 1-129
AQV 1-097
AOV 1-096
chant

AQV 2-162
Taze Chant

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

19 JUN 22

BobDY & BLooD C

Alleluia Sing To Jesus

Eat This Bread

Gather Your People

Glory And Praise To Our God
| Am The Bread Of Life

Now We Remain

O God Of All

O Lord We Thank You

Song Of The Body Of Christ
Table Of Plenty

Take And Eat

Take And Eat

Taste And See [refrain]

Ubi Caritas

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AOV 1-191

AQV 1-125

AOQV 1-071

AQV 1-016

AQV 1-049

AQV 1-045
Londonderry Air
Londonderry Air

AOV 1-027

AQV 2-020

AQV 2-162

AQV 2-162 ... AOV CD
AOV 1-067

Holy Thursday music
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu
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In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

26 JUN 22 ORDINARY C 13
All The Ends Of The Earth AQV 1-076
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
For You Are My God AOQV 1-178
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
Here | Am Lord AQV 1-090
Immortal Invisible God Only Wise download
Only This | Want download
Sing To The Mountains AOV 1-092
Taste And See AQV 1-067
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
We Are Called AQV 2-060
We Remember AOV 1-081
Wherever You Go | Shall Go AQV 1-059
Your Words Are Spirit And Life download

Readings and Song Suggestions: www.npm.org/Planning
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

10 JuL 22 ORDINARYC 15
All Creatures Of Our God And King download
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
| Am The Bread Of Life AQV 1-049
Lord To Whom Shall We Go AQV 1-006
Praise To You O Christ Our Saviour AQV 1-028
Prayer Of St Francis AQV 2-126
Seek O Seek The Lord download
The Church's One Foundation download
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
Ubi Caritas download
We Are Called AQV 2-060

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

www.npm.org/Planning

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

24 JUL 22 ORDINARY C 17
All People That On Earth Do Dwell AOQV 1-025
Gather Us In AOV 1-012
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
Lead Me Lord download
Lord Of All Hopefulness download
On Eagle's Wings AOV 1-153
Praise To The Lord The Almighty AOQV 2-132
Seek Ye First AOQV 1-048
Sing To The Mountains AOV 1-092
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Taste And See AOQV 1-067
The Beatitudes download
This Day God Gives Me download
We Walk By Faith AOV 1-063

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu
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03 JuL 22 ORDINARY C 14
All The Ends Of The Earth AOV 1-076
Christ Before Us download
Firmly | Believe And Truly download
Glory And Praise To Our God AOV 1-016
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
Here | Am Lord AOV 1-090
Like A Shepherd AOV 1-160
Lord To Whom Shall We Go AOV 1-006
My Soul Is Longing For Your Peace download
Now Thank We All Our God AOV 1-189
Peace Is Flowing Like A River download
Prayer Of St Francis AOV 2-126
Taste And See AQV 1-067

Readings and Song Suggestions: www.npm.org/Planning
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

17 JuL 22 ORDINARY C 16
Amazing Grace AOV 1-029
Christ Be Beside Me download
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Come As You Are AOV 1-031
Eat This Bread AQV 1-125
Gather Us In AOV 1-012
God Of Abraham APV 1-137
In Faith And Hope And Love download
Open My Eyes AOV 1-166
The Beatitudes download
The Servant Song AOQV 2-169
The Voice Of God download

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

www.npm.org/Planning

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

31 JuL 22 ORDINARY C 18
All The Earth Proclaim The Lord AOV 1-184
Blest Are They AOV 1-055
Blest Be The Lord AOV 1-179
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Come To The Water AOV 1-074
For The Healing Of The Nations download
Gather Your People AOV 1-071

Joyful Joyful We Adore You tune: Song of Joy

Love Is His Word download
O God Our Help In Ages Past AOV 1-175
One Bread One Body AOV 1-129
Seek Ye First AOV 1-048
Strong And Constant AOV 1-110
Table Of Plenty AOQV 2-020

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

07 AUG 22

ORDINARY C 19

Be Not Afraid

Do Not Be Afraid

Gather Your People O Lord
Gift Of Finest Wheat

Here In This Place

| Am The Bread Of Life

In Faith And Hope And Love
Joyful, Joyful We Adore You
Morning Has Broken

Prayer Of St Francis

Sing A New Song

Take And Eat

We Are Called

We Walk By Faith

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AOV 1-114

AOQV 2-073

AOV 1-071
download
download

AOV 1-049
download

tune: Song of Joy
AOV 1-135

AOQV 2-126

AOQV 1-080

AOQV 2-162

AOQV 2-060

AOV 1-063
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

21 Auc 22

ORDINARY C 21

All Creatures Of Our God And King
All The Earth Proclaim The Lord
City Of God

Gather Us In

Glory And Praise To Our God

Go Now You Are Sent Forth

Here | Am Lord

How Great Thou Art

One Bread One Body

Praise God From Whom All Blessings
Praise To The Lord The Almighty
Seek Ye First

Song Of The Body Of Christ

We Are Called

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

download
AOV 1-184
AOV 1-057
AOV 1-012
AOV 1-016

download
AOV 1-090
AOV 1-094
AOV 1-129
AOV 1-010
AOV 2-132
AOV 1-048
AOV 1-027
AOQV 2-060

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

04 SEP 22

ORDINARY C 23

All Are Welcome

Come To Me All Who Labour

God Of Day And God Of Darkness
Here | Am Lord

I Am The Bread Of Life

Now We Remain

On Eagle's Wings

One Bread One Body

Open My Eyes

Take And Eat

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

We Are Called

We Are Many Parts

Will You Love Me?

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

download
AOQV 1-037
AQV 1-056
AQV 1-090
AQV 1-049
AQV 1-045
AOV 1-153
AOV 1-129
AOV 1-166
AQV 2-162
AOV 1-035
AQV 2-060
AQV 1-086
AQV 1-040
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu
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14 AuG 22 ORDINARY C 20
A Trusting Psalm AOV 1-115
Be With Me Lord AOV 1-116
Blest Be The Lord AOV 1-179
Gather Us In AOV 1-012
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
Here | Am Lord AOV 1-090
| Am The Bread Of Life AOV 1-049
| Have Loved You AOV 1-126
I'll Be Always Loving You AOV 1-082
Only This | Want download
Open My Eyes AOV 1-166
Taste And See AOV 1-067
We Are Many Parts AQV 1-086

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu

28 AuG 22 ORDINARY C 22
All Are Welcome download
As Gentle As Silence download
Come To The Feast AOV 1-151
Cry Of The Poor download
Gather Us In AOV 1-012
Gather Your People AOV 1-071
Lead Me Lord download
Lift Up Your Hearts To The Lord download
Lord Of All Hopefulness download
Table Of Plenty AOV 2-020
Take And Eat AOQV 2-162
The Beatitudes download
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
We Are Called AOQV 2-060

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

11 SEP 22 ORDINARY C 24
All People That On Earth Do Dwell AOV 1-025
Amazing Grace AOV 1-029
Blest Be The Lord AOV 1-179
God Of Day And God Of Darkness AOV 1-056
Here | Am AOV 1-090
Hosea AOV !-030
Now Thank We All Our God AOV !-189
One Bread One Body AOV 1-129
Shelter Me O God AOV 1-140
Table Of Plenty AOV 2-020
Take And Eat AOV 2-162
Though The Mountains May Fall AOV 1-182
We Are Called AOV 2-060

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

18 SEP 22 ORDINARY C 25
All The Earth Proclaim The Lord AOQV 1-184
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Gather Your People AOQV 1-071
Go Now You Are Sent Forth download
God Of Day And God Of Darkness AOQV 1-056
| Am The Bread Of Life AOV 1-049
Like A Shepherd AOQV 1-060
Only This | Want download
Praise My Soul The King Of Heaven AQV 1-078
The Beatitudes download
The Cry Of The Poor AOV 1-083
Ubi Caritas download
We Are Called AQV 2-060

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions: www.npm.org/Planning
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

02 OcT 22 ORDINARY C 27
All Creatures Of Our God And King download
Bread Broken Wine Shared AOQV 2-155
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Come To The Water AOQV 1-074
Gather Your People AOV 1-071
In Faith And Hope And Love download
Lead Me Lord download
Lord Of All Hopefulness download
One Bread One Body AOV 1-129
The Cry Of The Poor AOQV 1-083
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
We Are Many Parts AOQV 1-086
We Remember AQV 1-081
We Walk By Faith AOQV 1-063

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

www.npm.org/Planning

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

16 OcT 22 ORDINARY C 29
Be Not Afraid AOV 1-114
Be Thou My Vision AOV 1-009
Gather Your People AOV 1-071
God Of Day And God Of Darkness AOV 1-056
Praise My Soul AOQV 1-078
Seek O Seek The Lord download
Seek Ye First The Kingdom Of God AOV 1-048
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Tell Out My Soul tune: Abide With Me
The Cry Of The Poor AQV 1-083
This Day God Gives Me tune: Morning Has Broken
We Remember AOV 1-081
We Walk By Faith AOQV 1-063

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm
liturgy.slu.edu

Page 8 of 9

25 SEP 22 ORDINARY C 26
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
City Of God AOV 1-057
Come To The Feast AOQV 1-151
Come To The Water AOV 1-074
For The Healing Of The Nations download
Gather Us In AOV 1-012
Hail Redeemer King Divine download
In Faith And Hope And Love download
Open My Eyes AOV 1-166
Take And Eat AOV 2-162
Tell Out My Soul tune: Abide With Me
The Beatitudes download
The Cry Of The Poor AOV 1-083
We Are Called AOV 2-060

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

09 OcTt 22

ORDINARY C 28

All The Ends Of The Earth
Amazing Grace

Gather Us In

Gather Your People

Go Now You Are Sent Forth
Keep In Mind

Now Thank We All Our God

Now We Remain

O God Our Help In Ages Past
Praise To The Lord The Almighty
Sing A New Song Unto The Lord
Taste And See

We Walk By Faith

You Are Mine

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AOV 1-076
AQV 1-029
AOQV 1-012
AQV 1-071
download
AQV 1-180
AOV 1-189
AQV 1-045
AQV 1-175
AQV 2-132
AOQV 2-076
AQV 1-067
AOV 1-063
AQV 2-002
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

23 OcT 22 ORDINARY C 30
Abide With Me AQV 2-128
Christ Be Our Light AOV 2-003
Gather Us In AOQV 1-012
In Faith And Hope And Love download
Jesus Remember Me AQV 1-152
Joyful Joyful We Adore You tune: Song Of Joy
Now Thank We All Our God AOQV 1-189
Prayer Of St Francis AQV 2-126
Seek O Seek The Lord download
Table Of Plenty AOQV 2-020
Taste And See AOV 1-067
The Cry Of The Poor AOV 1-083
The Servant Song AOV 2-169
We Are Called AOV 2-060

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu




Suggestions for Hymns and Songs for Sunday Liturgies
2021 — 2022 YEARC

In addition to the hymns and song suggested below, the following websites might be helpful [closer to the day] when choosing songs to blend with the Readings:
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm [then choose the season, then the week]

http://liturgy.slu.edu/ [choose the date, then music, then music in parishes]

30 OcT 22 ORDINARY C 31
Amazing Grace AOV 1-029
Come Sing A Song Of Joy Tune: Ode to Joy
Gather Your People AOV 1-071
Holy God We Praise Your Name AOQV 2-129
How Great Thou Art AOV 1-094
I Am The Bread Of Life AQV 1-049
| Heard The Voice Of Jesus Say AOV 1-054
Praise To The Lord The Almgihty AQV 2-132
Take And Eat AQV 2-162
Though The Mountains May Fall AOQV 1-182
We Remember AOV 1-081

Readings and Song Suggestions: www.npm.org/Planning
Song Suggestions: www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

Readings and Song Suggestions: liturgy.slu.edu

13 Nov 22 ORDINARY C 33
All The Ends Of The Earth AOQV 1-076
Be Not Afraid AOQV 1-114
Christ Be Our Light AOQV 2-003
City Of God AQV 1-057
Do Not Be Afraid AQV 2-073
Eat This Bread AQV 1-125
How Great Thou Art AOQV 1-094
Now Thank We All Our God AQV 1-189
Sing A New Song AOQV 1-080
Taste And See AOV 1-067
The Church's One Foundation download
Though The Mountains May Fall AQV 1-182
You Are Near AOV 1-112

BAPTISMS THIS WEEKEND
Readings and Song Suggestions:

Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

www.npm.org/Planning
www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

Page 9 of 9

06 Nov 22

ORDINARY C 32

Be Not Afraid

Come To The Feast

| Am The Bread Of Life

Let There Be Peace On Earth
On Eagle's Wings

One Bread One Body
Shepherd Me O God

Sing With All The Saints In Glory
Table Of Plenty

Take And Eat

The Lord Is My Shepherd
The Voice Of God

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

AQV 1-114

AOV 1-151

AQV 1-049

AOV 1-190

AQV 1-153

AOV 1-129

AOV 1-033

Tune: Ode to Joy
AQV 2-020

AOQV 2-162

AQV 1-026

Tune: Abide With Me

www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu

20 Nov 22

CHRIST THE KING C

All Glory Praise And Honour

All The Ends Of The Earth
Alleluia Sing To Jesus

By Your Kingly Power

Forth In The Peace Of Christ We Go
Go Now You Are Sent Forth

Hail Redeemer King Divine

| Am The Bread Of Life

Jesus, Remember Me

Praise My Soul The King Of Heaven
Praise To You O Christ Our Saviour
The Lord Is My Shepherd

The Servant Song

We Remember

Readings and Song Suggestions:
Song Suggestions:
Readings and Song Suggestions:

download

AQV 1-076

AOV 1-191

Living Parish Hymnbook
Old Hundredth
download

download

AQV 1-049

AOV 1-152

AQV 1-078

AOV 1-028

AQV 1-026

AOV 2-169

AQV 1-081
www.npm.org/Planning

www.canticanova.com/pln_main.htm

liturgy.slu.edu




